

Name of Road → Sahuji Panchayat Ke

Bajitpur Gaon me Samastipur

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

Zila Ke Siman se Bajitpur

Chauk tak Path, (M.R-3059)

**DIVISION**

Block → Chhoreahi

**SUB-DIVISION**

Conft → Ram Shankar Mahato

**Measurement Book**

M.B.N.O → 503

| Particulars                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 11) 200 mm stone             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 835.74/nos                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2507.20       |

|                                                                    |  |  |  |  |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| ⑥ Providing direction & Places identification sign -- do -- as EST |  |  |  |  |            |
| 0.96m <sup>2</sup> Qty taken vide Pg no 3.                         |  |  |  |  |            |
| ② Rs 15080.41/m <sup>2</sup>                                       |  |  |  |  | Rs 14477.2 |

|                                                                |  |  |  |  |  |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| ⑦ Providing & fixing of retro-reflectator sign -- do -- as EST |  |  |  |  |  |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|

|                                |  |  |  |  |             |
|--------------------------------|--|--|--|--|-------------|
| i) 600 mm equilateral triangle |  |  |  |  |             |
| 4 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3   |  |  |  |  |             |
| ① Rs 4500.12/nos               |  |  |  |  | Rs 18001.70 |

|                               |  |  |  |  |            |
|-------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| ii) 600 mm Circular           |  |  |  |  |            |
| 1 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3. |  |  |  |  |            |
| ② 4342.74/nos                 |  |  |  |  | Rs 4342.74 |

|                                  |  |  |  |  |            |
|----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular |  |  |  |  |            |
| 1 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3     |  |  |  |  |            |
| ③ Rs 4198.21/nos                 |  |  |  |  | Rs 4198.21 |

|                              |  |  |  |  |            |
|------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| iv) 900 mm Side Octagon      |  |  |  |  |            |
| 1 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3 |  |  |  |  |            |
| ④ Rs 8667.57/m               |  |  |  |  | Rs 8667.57 |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (8/9) Provision & fixing of typical<br>MURST sign board -- do -- as EST |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 nos Qty taken vide Pg no 3                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 11703.61/1nos = Rs 23407.22                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (9/8) Road Making with hot applied<br>thermostrate -- do -- as EST      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 102 m <sup>2</sup> Qty taken vide Pg no 3                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 10257.95/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 102606.9                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total Rs 2362354.20                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                     |                 |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Add 18% GST                         | Rs 425223.72    |
| Add L.C                             | Rs 23623.54     |
| Add S. fee                          | Rs 27335.78     |
| Total                               | Rs 283857.04    |
| Less 13.09% below<br>Scheduled rate | Rs 371567.0     |
| Say                                 | Rs 2466970.0    |
| Previous payment (less)             | (-) Rs 142557.3 |
| Total                               | Rs 1041397.00   |

|                                  |          |                      |
|----------------------------------|----------|----------------------|
| Material                         | Material | Work is completed    |
| E/W - 80.68 m <sup>2</sup>       |          | As per specification |
| Stone/Agg - 210.6 m <sup>3</sup> |          | and Direction of     |
| Sand - 105.34 m <sup>3</sup>     |          |                      |

Continuation

29/05/15  
AG  
R.S.